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ANTI-SLIP STRIP 48080577 BY MILWAUKEE

Designed for use with the Milwaukee® 1,400mm guide rail..
Replacement strips attach to the bottom of the guide rail to
keep track of sliding during cuts.

Features:

Compatible with 1,400mm (55") Guide Rail

Keeps track from sliding during cuts
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SKU Option

8730753

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
48080577 $63.3

Anti Slip Strip
8730753
48080577
4892210199393
Milwaukee

100 mm
130 mm

10 mm

0.03 kg
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